Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races Sorted on Best Lap time
F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km ._._.

Q2 - Qualifying 08/07/2017 10:52- ......

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:55:27

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Lap Diff Total Tm Laps Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 3 BenHurst F1600A 111082 6 17:52.046 13 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
2 1 59 Stephen Adams F1600B 1113711 5 0.289  17:09.027 13 Courtice ON BEMC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Flagship Racing Services
3 2 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 111620 15 0.538 18:12.353 15  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
4 2 5 David Taylor F1600A 111733 4 0.651 19:03.749 14  Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Honda  Vallis Motor Sport
5 3 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 1:11.914 8 0.832  18:18.226 15  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honde  Deep Thought
6 4 27 Danby Crowder F1600A 1112738 9 1.656 18:10.588 10  OdessaON StLAC 2005 Van Diemen RF05\Ford  Gearhead Motorsports
7 3 35 James Lindsay F1600B 1:13.196 3 2114 18:38.957 15 Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
8 4 41 Steve Bodrug F1600B 1:13.585 15 2.503 18:55.057 15  Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
9 5 54  Byron Leis F1600B 1:14.241 10 3159  19:04.832 15 Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering
10 5 23  Steve Wagland F1600A 1:14.425 7 3343 14:02.697 11 Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Macl
1 6 28 Ross Smith F1600A 1:15.762 5 4680  18:08.640 14  Pointe ClaireQC ~ VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda
12 6 25 Mike Lee F1600B 1 3:22.478 1  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford ~ Blue Gates Productions
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

PORT AR

Peter Jackson Trophy Races
| F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km ._._.

Q2 - Qualifying 08/07/2017 10:52- ......

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:55:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:12.798 +1.065 11:13:17.708 12 1:13.939 +0.354 11:10:40.744
(3) Ben Hurst 14 1:13.308 +1.575 11:14:31.016 13 1:13.771 +0.186 11:11:54.515
1 10:57:41.909 14 1:14.224 +0.639 11:13:08.739
2 1:12.833 +1.751 10:58:54.742 (42) Keith Lobban 15 1:13.585 11:14:22.324
3 1:12.255 +1.173 11:00:06.997 1 10:56:42.985
4 1:11.830 +0.748 11:01:18.827 2 1:12.884 +0.970 10:57:55.869 (54) Byron Leis
5 1:11.473 +0.391 11:02:30.300 3 1:12.044 +0.130 10:59:07.913 1 10:56:57.950
6 1:11.082 11:03:41.382 4 1:12.351 +0.437 11:00:20.264 2 1:17.040 +2.799 10:58:14.990
p7 2:11.413 +1:00.331 11:05:52.795 5 1:13.258 +1.344 11:01:33.522 3 1:14.652 +0.411 10:59:29.642
8 1:27.934 +16.852 11:07:20.729 6 1:13.142 +1.228 11:02:46.664 4 1:17.114 +2.873 11:00:46.756
9 1:11.149 +0.067 11:08:31.878 7 1:12.806 +0.892 11:03:59.470 5 1:15.123 +0.882 11:02:01.879
10 1:11.600 +0.518 11:09:43.478 8 1:11.914 11:05:11.384 6 1:14.594 +0.353 11:03:16.473
1" 1:12.193 +1.111 11:10:55.671 9 1:18.757 +6.843 11:06:30.141 7 1:14.434 +0.193 11:04:30.907
12 1:11.831 +0.749 11:12:07.502 10 1:12.723 +0.809 11:07:42.864 8 1:14.605 +0.364 11:05:45.512
13 1:11.811 +0.729 11:13:19.313 11 1:12.597 +0.683 11:08:55.461 9 1:14.609 +0.368 11:07:00.121
12 1:12.477 +0.563 11:10:07.938 10 1:14.241 11:08:14.362
(59) Stephen Adams 13 1:12.737 +0.823 11:11:20.675 1 1:15.998 +1.757 11:09:30.360
1 10:56:48.102 14 1:12.758 +0.844 11:12:33.433 12 1:15.872 +1.631 11:10:46.232
2 1:12.637 +1.266 10:58:00.739 15 1:12.060 +0.146 11:13:45.493 13 1:15.070 +0.829 11:12:01.302
3 1:12.034 +0.663 10:569:12.773 14 1:15.005 +0.764 11:13:16.307
4 1:11.516 +0.145 11:00:24.289 (27) Danby Crowder 15 1:15.792 +1.551 11:14:32.099
5 1:11.371 11:01:35.660 1 11:02:22.977
6 1:11.414 +0.043 11:02:47.074 2 1:17.360 +4.622 11:03:40.337 (23) Steve Wagland
7 1:11.794 +0.423 11:03:58.868 3 1:13.861 +1.123 11:04:54.198 1 10:56:44.502
8 1:11.973 +0.602 11:05:10.841 4 1:25.081 +12.343 11:06:19.279 2 1:16.246 +1.821 10:58:00.748
9 1:26.258 +14.887 11:06:37.099 5 1:13.714 +0.976 11:07:32.993 3 1:15.922 +1.497 10:59:16.670
p10 2:01.347 +49.976 11:08:38.446 6 1:13.043 +0.305 11:08:46.036 4 1:15.038 +0.613 11:00:31.708
1" 1:29.747 +18.376 11:10:08.193 7 1:13.204 +0.466 11:09:59.240 5 1:15.898 +1.473 11:01:47.606
12 1:16.181 +4.810 11:11:24.374 8 1:12.992 +0.254 11:11:12.232 6 1:14.571 +0.146 11:03:02.177
13 1:11.920 +0.549 11:12:36.294 9 1:12.738 11:12:24.970 7 1:14.425 11:04:16.602
10 1:12.885 +0.147 11:13:37.855 8 1:15.114 +0.689 11:05:31.716
(12) Graham Lobban 9 1:15.629 +1.204 11:06:47.345
1 10:56:39.268 (35) James Lindsay 10 1:25.844 +11.419 11:08:13.189
2 1:13.264 +1.644 10:57:52.532 1 10:56:51.799 1" 1:16.775 +2.350 11:09:29.964
3 1:12.930 +1.310 10:59:05.462 2 1:14.009 +0.813 10:58:05.808
4 1:14.396 +2.776 11:00:19.858 3 1:13.196 10:59:19.004 (28) Ross Smith
5 1:14.279 +2.659 11:01:34.137 4 1:13.321 +0.125 11:00:32.325 1 10:56:54.600
6 1:13.860 +2.240 11:02:47.997 5 1:14.062 +0.866 11:01:46.387 2 1:17.107 +1.345 10:58:11.707
7 1:11.868 +0.248 11:03:59.865 6 1:14.776 +1.580 11:03:01.163 3 1:16.534 +0.772 10:59:28.241
8 1:12.033 +0.413 11:05:11.898 7 1:14.196 +1.000 11:04:15.359 4 1:20.117 +4.355 11:00:48.358
9 1:14.462 +2.842 11:06:26.360 8 1:14.139 +0.943 11:05:29.498 5 1:15.762 11:02:04.120
10 1:12.455 +0.835 11:07:38.815 9 1:13.215 +0.019 11:06:42.713 6 1:16.802 +1.040 11:03:20.922
1" 1:12.195 +0.575 11:08:51.010 10 1:13.942 +0.746 11:07:56.655 7 1:16.189 +0.427 11:04:37.111
12 1:12.800 +1.180 11:10:03.810 11 1:13.701 +0.505 11:09:10.356 8 1:16.336 +0.574 11:05:53.447
13 1:12.513 +0.893 11:11:16.323 12 1:13.968 +0.772 11:10:24.324 9 1:16.427 +0.665 11:07:09.874
14 1:11.677 +0.057 11:12:28.000 13 1:13.913 +0.717 11:11:38.237 10 1:16.936 +1.174 11:08:26.810
15 1:11.620 11:13:39.620 14 1:13.907 +0.711 11:12:52.144 1 1:16.343 +0.581 11:09:43.153
15 1:14.080 +0.884 11:14:06.224 12 1:18.560 +2.798 11:11:01.713
(5) David Taylor 13 1:16.901 +1.139 11:12:18.614
1 10:56:48.513 (41) Steve Bodrug 14 1:17.293 +1.531 11:13:35.907
2 1:12.865 +1.132 10:58:01.378 1 10:56:58.296
3 1:12.329 +0.596 10:59:13.707 2 1:15.898 +2.313 10:58:14.194 (25) Mike Lee
4 1:11.733 11:00:25.440 3 1:14.609 +1.024 10:59:28.803 1 10:58:49.745
5 1:12.651 +0.918 11:01:38.091 4 1:16.841 +3.256 11:00:45.644
6 1:12.406 +0.673 11:02:50.497 5 1:14.634 +1.049 11:02:00.278
7 1:12.670 +0.937 11:04:03.167 6 1:14.938 +1.353 11:03:15.216
8 1:12.156 +0.423 11:05:15.323 7 1:14.179 +0.594 11:04:29.395
P9 1:26.647 +14.914 11:06:41.970 8 1:13.989 +0.404 11:05:43.384
10 2:57.880 +1:46.147 11:09:39.850 9 1:13.852 +0.267 11:06:57.236
1 1:12.478 +0.745 11:10:52.328 10 1:15.886 +2.301 11:08:13.122
12 1:12.582 +0.849 11:12:04.910 11 1:13.683 +0.098 11:09:26.805
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